

BY: House Judiciary Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 578
(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 2, strike "Health Care"; in the same line, after "Writings" insert "of Health Care Providers"; in lines 3 and 6, in each instance, strike "health care"; and in lines 3 and 6, in each instance, after "writings" insert "of certain health care providers".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2 in line 23, and on page 3 in lines 4 and 8, in each instance, strike "HEALTH CARE".

On page 2, in line 23 and on page 3, in lines 5 and 8, in each instance, after "record" insert "OF A HEALTH CARE PROVIDER".